Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Temponox-Uberbogen
- Einsteckenden
Modell 1709.3

Artikel 810 108

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange 1

Lénge 2

Lange 3

Lénge 4

Héhe

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

024a781838a7492472973dcdec7c60b8725fb374

L1
L2
L3
L4

22
190 mm
134 mm
50 mm
50 mm
59 mm
142 g
414,4 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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